(172) 60m - Starsi Ziaci I. séria
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Meno

PAVUK Timo
SEVCIK Lukas
NIHILA Samuel
SEKERKA Antonin
VANOVSKY Marian
PATEREK Tomas
HAJDU Marek
NAHLIK Filip

Mladeznicky halovy miting
Bratislava 16.12.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2. 5. 2024 o 4:11

: Beh B
Nar.

2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002

Klub / Krajina

Atleticky club Nové Zamky
Slavia Trencin o.z.

AK Slavia TU Kosice

AC Moravska Slavia Brno
SK mesta Dudince

SK mesta Dudince

SK mesta Dudince

AK Slavia UK Bratislava
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Vykon
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8,09
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